测头附件  1
测
头
系
统
对
刀
臂

D
mm (inch)
订货号
T25/TT25/TL25 6 (236.2) 22,5 (.89) 37 (1.46) 2915335010
TT30 6 (236.2) 24,5 (.97) 48 (1.89) 2927877600
L
ØD
8  测头附件
测
头
系
统
对
刀
臂
软
件
激
光
附
件
监
控
系
统
测
头
T25测头90°转向附件
允许在90°方向的固定轴上使用测头，在340°位置把它固
定在测头安装座上。
重量：305g
类型
重量
g
订货号
一个测头 305 3015335010
两个测头 280 3015335011
Ø40
(1.57”)
43
(1.69”)
For a full list of address locations, please consult the Marposs offi cial website
D6C06100C0 - Edition 07/2014 - Specifications are subject to modifications
© Copyright 2010-2014 MARPOSS S.p.A. (Italy) - All rights reserved.
MARPOSS,   and Marposs product names/signs mentioned or shown herein are registered trademarks or  trademarks of Marposs in
the United States and other countries. The rights, if any, of third parties on trademarks or registered trademarks mentioned in the present
publication are acknowledged to the respective owners.
马波斯（上海）商贸有限公司
上海：021-61679167      南京：025-84950111      北京：010-65187548        武汉：027-87265450
       重庆：023-67735200      广州：020-38395796      东莞：0769-85346208       沈阳：18624099581
T25测头加长杆
加长杆装在测头和安装座之间，增加测量深度。
L
mm (inch)
重量
g
订货号
23,5 (.93) 75 ST 2915335023
50 (1.97) 150 ST 2915335100
100 (3.94) 300 ST 2915335110
150 (5.91) 450 ST 2915335120
150 (5.91) 165 CFK 2915335128
300 (11.81) 208 CFK 2915335129
400 (15.75) 236 CFK 2915335133
500 (19.69) 263 CFK 2915335131
650 (25.59) 308 CFK 2915335132
ST = steel
CFK = carbon fiber
Ø25
(.95”)